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AN PREMIO NACIONAL “40° Aniversario Club ATHLEO Cie

NOMBRE

MARC SUAREZ PIZA

JORGE RUIZ GOMEZ

LUCAS BUITRAGO HORTELANC
CARLA ALMENAR GARCIA
MARTI CALATAYUD MUNOZ
LAURA VIGUERAS LOPEZ
BETH AUBIA GARCIA

DANIEL SANZ RUIZ

DIDAC LOPEZ ARIAS

ANGELA ROMO MARTIN

FELIX MORENO RAMIREZ
ANDREA RENAU TELO

OLIVER LOPEZ SANCHEZ
ROCIO LINARES GARCIA

JOSE ANTONIO BONILLA SANC
CLAUDIA MARIN JIMENEZ
ARNAU MIRALLES CLARAMUNT
LARA ISABEL SALINAS LOPEZ
PABLO CARLOS GONZALEZ
VICTORIA LUCAS LOPEZ
PILAR MONFORT MORENO
GABRIEL MORENO RAMIREZ
AITANA VIGUERAS LOPEZ
AINHOA SALINAS MARIN
SANDRA GIMENEZ TORRECILL,
RAQUEL MARIN GIMENEZ

LAIA MOLLA | ARQUES

PAULA NAVARRO FERNANDEZ
MARIO LOPEZ SANCHEZ

JUAN JOSE VILAR MECA

JOSE LUCAS LOPEZ

JIMENA BEREKET RUIZ SANCH
DANIEL GARZON JIMENEZ
ALEJANDRO MARTIN BAENA
DANIELA CORTES BOLUDA
CARMEN LIANO CORBALAN
MARIA ZAMORA GALLEGO
ALLEGRA VERA CORBALAN
ALONSO MUNOZ GOMEZ
JAZMIN POSE BARRERA

GINA AUBIA GARCIA
ALEJANDRO GUERRERO TORR
ALEJANDRA GUARDIOLA VERD
DANIELA GUARDIOLA MONDEJ.
PURIFICACION RAMIREZ LUCA!
ISABEL JIMENEZ SANCHEZ

DORSAL

247
242
221
252
248
254
261
241
227
253
244
255
226
258
249
229
222
257
246
230
264
224
256
232
250
233
238
251
184
183
245
185
225
223
263
260
228
186
182
190
236
181
235
187
189
188

11/12/2022

2K SUB10 - SUB12 - SUB14

Clasificacion general

CcLuUB

CLUB ATLETISMO TARRAGONA
Atletismo Cuenca
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA

Atletisme Els Sitges

club d'atletisme runners elvendrell
CA MURCIA PDS GROUP

UNIO ATLA"TICA BARBERA

A.A. MOSTOLES

UNIO ATLA"TICA BARBERA
Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

A.A. MOSTOLES

PLAYAS DE CASTELLON
A.AMOSTOLES

Juventud Guadix

CLUB DEPORTIVO OHMIO
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA

Pratenc AA

SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTARILLA
Atletismo Cuenca
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA

PLAYAS DE CASTELLON

AA MOSTOLES

CA MURCIA PDS GROUP
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA
CAVAONTINYENT-STOCKLOGISTIC
Cehegin Atletismo

A.A. MOSTOLES

ELIOCROCA

UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA

Cehegin Atletismo

CLUB ATLETISMO JUVENTUD DOS HEF
C.A LOS DOLMENES
SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTARILLA
Cehegin Atletismo

Atletismo Elcano

Cehegin Atletismo

Atletismo Elcano

C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot

UNIO ATLA"TICA BARBERA
Atletismo Elcano

UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA
UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA

Atletismo Elcano
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SUB-14 M
SUB-14 M
SUB-12 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-14 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-14 F
SUB-14 M
SUB-12 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-14 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-12 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-14 M
SUB-12 F
SUB-12 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-14 M
SUB-12 F
SUB-14 F
SUB-12 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-12 F
SUB-14 F
SUB-12 F
SUB-12 F
SUB-14 F
SUB-10 M
SUB-10 M
SUB-14 M
SUB-10 F
SUB-12 M
SUB-12 M
SUB-14 F
SUB-14 F
SUB-12 F
SUB-10 F
SUB-10 M
SUB-10 F
SUB-12 F
SUB-10 M
SUB-12 F
SUB-10 F
SUB-10 F
SUB-10 F

00:09:55
00:10:15
00:10:48
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:10:59
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:11:02
00:11:02
00:11:03
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:09
00:11:10
00:11:18
00:11:27
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:34
00:11:46
00:11:51
00:11:52
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:12:10
00:12:10
00:12:10
00:12:19
00:12:22
00:12:23
00:12:49
00:12:49
00:12:56
00:12:56
00:12:59
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:09
00:13:46
00:14:08
00:14:32
00:14:33
00:14:56
00:15:07

RITMO

4:57 min/km
5:07 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:25 min/km
5:29 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:32 min/km
5:34 min/km
5:35 min/km
5:39 min/km
5:43 min/km
5:45 min/km
5:45 min/km
5:47 min/km
5:53 min/km
5:55 min/km
5:56 min/km
5:58 min/km
5:58 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:09 min/km
6:11 min/km
6:11 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:28 min/km
6:28 min/km
6:29 min/km
6:33 min/km
6:34 min/km
6:34 min/km
6:34 min/km
6:53 min/km
7:04 min/km
7:16 min/km
7:16 min/km
7:28 min/km
7:33 min/km



